NT91315XL Series
PRELIMINARY Microcontroller for Monitor
1
Features
n Tone/Pulse switchable
n 32-digit redial memory
n 32-digit save memory (DL version)
n 3 emergency memory banks (16 digits each)

NT91315XL Series
18
 Ordering Information
Pin No. Key Tone Holds-Free Control Hold Function Package
NT91315AL N.A N.A N.A 16L DIP
NT91315BL N.A A N.A 18L DIP
NT91315CL N.A A A 20L DIP
NT91315DL A A A 22L DIP
N.A: Not Available A: Available
NT91315XL Series
19
Package Inforamtion
DIP 16L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
1 8